

## 目 次

床 波 四 丁 目	.....	2～ 8
床 波 五 丁 目	.....	9～16
床 波 六 丁 目	.....	17～28
追 録	.....	29

※ この新旧対照表は、平成18年4月20日現在の調査による。

					床波四丁目			
新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	地 番				
床波四丁目	1	40	西岐波	1758				
床波四丁目	1	43	西岐波	2728				
床波四丁目	1	43	西岐波	2728				
床波四丁目	1	46	西岐波	2730 - 4				
床波四丁目	1	49	西岐波	2738 - 8				
床波四丁目	1	52	西岐波	2784 - 4				
床波四丁目	1	52	西岐波	2784 - 4				
床波四丁目	2	10	西岐波	1888 - 11				
床波四丁目	2	15	西岐波	1731 - 5				
床波四丁目	3	12	西岐波	1571 - 10				
床波四丁目	3	13 - 3	西岐波	1571 - 9				
床波四丁目	3	13 - 5	西岐波	1571 - 8				
床波四丁目	3	13 - 6	西岐波	1571 - 7				
床波四丁目	3	13 - 8	西岐波	1571 - 6				
床波四丁目	3	14 - 9	西岐波	1571 - 15				
床波四丁目	3	14 - 10	西岐波	1571 - 13				
床波四丁目	3	14 - 11	西岐波	1571 - 14				
床波四丁目	3	14 - 12	西岐波	1571 - 18				
床波四丁目	3	15 - 3	西岐波	1573 - 9				
床波四丁目	3	15 - 5	西岐波	1573 - 10				
床波四丁目	3	15 - 6	西岐波	1573 - 11				
床波四丁目	3	15 - 7	西岐波	1573 - 12				
床波四丁目	3	15 - 8	西岐波	1573 - 13				
床波四丁目	3	15 - 10	西岐波	1572 - 4				
床波四丁目	3	16 - 5	西岐波	1573 - 22				
床波四丁目	3	16 - 6	西岐波	1573 - 23				
床波四丁目	3	16 - 7	西岐波	1573 - 24				
床波四丁目	3	17 - 3	西岐波	1573 - 21				

					床波四丁目			
新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番				
床波四丁目	3	17 - 5	西岐波	1573 - 20				
床波四丁目	3	17 - 6	西岐波	1573 - 19				
床波四丁目	3	17 - 7	西岐波	1573 - 18				
床波四丁目	3	17 - 10	西岐波	1573 - 16				
床波四丁目	3	17 - 10	西岐波	1573 - 16				
床波四丁目	6	20	西岐波	1709 - 8				
床波四丁目	6	25	西岐波	1710 - 1				
床波四丁目	6	27 - 1	西岐波	1711 - 2				
床波四丁目	6	28 - 2	西岐波	1713 - 6				
床波四丁目	6	28 - 3	西岐波	1713 - 5				
床波四丁目	6	28 - 5	西岐波	1711 - 3				
床波四丁目	6	28 - 8	西岐波	1713 - 11				
床波四丁目	6	28 - 8	西岐波	1713 - 11				
床波四丁目	6	28 - 8	西岐波	1713 - 11				
床波四丁目	6	28 - 8	西岐波	1713 - 11				
床波四丁目	6	29	西岐波	1713 - 7				
床波四丁目	6	30	西岐波	1713 - 8				
床波四丁目	6	30	西岐波	1713 - 8				
床波四丁目	6	31 - 2	西岐波	1713 - 9				
床波四丁目	6	31 - 3	西岐波	1713 - 10				
床波四丁目	6	31 - 5	西岐波	1713 - 12				
床波四丁目	6	32 - 1	西岐波	1713 - 18				
床波四丁目	6	32 - 1	西岐波	1713 - 18				
床波四丁目	6	32 - 2	西岐波	1713 - 17				
床波四丁目	6	32 - 3	西岐波	1713 - 16				
床波四丁目	6	32 - 5	西岐波	1713 - 15				
床波四丁目	6	32 - 6	西岐波	1713 - 14				
床波四丁目	6	32 - 7	西岐波	1713 - 13				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波四丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波四丁目	7	38	西岐波	1720 - 2				
床波四丁目	7	40	西岐波	1722 - 1				
床波四丁目	7	40	西岐波	1722 - 1				
床波四丁目	8	13	西岐波	1709 - 7				
床波四丁目	8	14	西岐波	1709 - 6				
床波四丁目	8	15	西岐波	1697 - 4				
床波四丁目	8	17	西岐波	1697 - 6				
床波四丁目	8	19	西岐波	1697 - 5				
床波四丁目	8	30	西岐波	2076 - 7				
床波四丁目	8	39 - 6	西岐波	1706 - 8				
床波四丁目	8	39 - 7	西岐波	1706 - 2				
床波四丁目	8	39 - 7	西岐波	1706 - 2				
床波四丁目	8	39 - 8	西岐波	1707 - 2				
床波四丁目	8	39 - 9	西岐波	1706 - 6				
床波四丁目	8	40 - 3	西岐波	1704 - 5				
床波四丁目	8	40 - 6	西岐波	1703 - 4				
床波四丁目	8	41	西岐波	1699 - 2				
床波四丁目	8	43	西岐波	1699 - 2				
床波四丁目	8	47	西岐波	1704 - 6				
床波四丁目	8	50	西岐波	1677				
床波四丁目	8	61	西岐波	1671				
床波四丁目	8	61	西岐波	1674				
床波四丁目	8	65 - 3	西岐波	1704				
床波四丁目	9	5	西岐波	1664 - 1				
床波四丁目	9	7	西岐波	1672 - 1				
床波四丁目	9	20 - 101	西岐波	1682 - 4				
床波四丁目	9	20 - 102	西岐波	1682 - 4				
床波四丁目	9	20 - 201	西岐波	1682 - 4				

					床波四丁目			
新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	地 番				
床波四丁目	9	20 - 202	西岐波	1682 - 4				
床波四丁目	9	28	西岐波	1685 - 3				
床波四丁目	9	31	西岐波	1683 - 1				
床波四丁目	9	35 - 1	西岐波	1657 - 7				
床波四丁目	9	35 - 2	西岐波	1657 - 6				
床波四丁目	9	35 - 3	西岐波	1657 - 5				
床波四丁目	9	36 - 5	西岐波	1682 - 4				
床波四丁目	9	36 - 5	西岐波	1682 - 4				
床波四丁目	9	38	西岐波	1681				
床波四丁目	9	41	西岐波	1680				
床波四丁目	9	43	西岐波	1661				
床波四丁目	9	47	西岐波	1665				
床波四丁目	10	25	西岐波	1773 - 2				
床波四丁目	10	37	西岐波	1668				
床波四丁目	10	37	西岐波	1668				
床波四丁目	10	39	西岐波	1665 - 1				
床波四丁目	10	39	西岐波	1665 - 1				
床波四丁目	10	40	西岐波	1665 - 3				
床波四丁目	10	48	西岐波	1667 - 1				
床波四丁目	10	48	西岐波	1667 - 1				
床波四丁目	11	13 - 1	西岐波	1782 - 4				
床波四丁目	11	13 - 2	西岐波	1782 - 5				
床波四丁目	11	13 - 2	西岐波	1782 - 5				
床波四丁目	11	13 - 3	西岐波	1782 - 6				
床波四丁目	11	14 - 1	西岐波	1782 - 2				
床波四丁目	11	14 - 2	西岐波	1782				
床波四丁目	11	16 - 1	西岐波	1783 - 2				
床波四丁目	11	16 - 2	西岐波	1783 - 7				

					床波四丁目			
新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番				
床波四丁目	11	16 - 3	西岐波	1783 - 6				
床波四丁目	11	16 - 3	西岐波	1783 - 6				
床波四丁目	11	16 - 5	西岐波	1854 - 4				
床波四丁目	11	18	西岐波	1784 - 15				
床波四丁目	11	19	西岐波	1784 - 12				
床波四丁目	11	19	西岐波	1784 - 12				
床波四丁目	11	21	西岐波	1784 - 6				
床波四丁目	11	21	西岐波	1784 - 6				
床波四丁目	11	24	西岐波	1784 - 17				
床波四丁目	11	25	西岐波	1784 - 11				
床波四丁目	11	26	西岐波	1855				
床波四丁目	11	28	西岐波	1854				
床波四丁目	11	29 - 2	西岐波	1853				
床波四丁目	11	29 - 3	西岐波	1853				
床波四丁目	11	31	西岐波	1786				
床波四丁目	11	33 - 3	西岐波	1852				
床波四丁目	11	34 - 2	西岐波	1850 - 5				
床波四丁目	11	34 - 3	西岐波	1850 - 1				
床波四丁目	11	34 - 3	西岐波	1850 - 1				
床波四丁目	11	35	西岐波	1840 - 3				
床波四丁目	11	37	西岐波	1848				
床波四丁目	11	40	西岐波	1848 - 1				
床波四丁目	11	43	西岐波	1848 - 8				
床波四丁目	11	44	西岐波	1848 - 7				
床波四丁目	11	45	西岐波	1863 - 3				
床波四丁目	11	50	西岐波	1864				
床波四丁目	11	51	西岐波	1864				
床波四丁目	12	1	西岐波	2795 - 1				
床波四丁目	12	3	西岐波	2794 - 1				
床波四丁目	12	3	西岐波	2794 - 1				
床波四丁目	12	5	西岐波	2794 - 1				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波四丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波四丁目	12	25	西岐波	1847 - 2				
床波四丁目	12	30	西岐波	2800 - 5				
床波四丁目	12	34	西岐波	2800 - 1				
床波四丁目	12	39 - 1	西岐波	2798 - 1				
床波四丁目	12	39 - 3	西岐波	2797				
床波四丁目	12	40	西岐波	2796				
床波四丁目	12	43	西岐波	2796 - 4				
床波四丁目	12	43	西岐波	2796 - 4				
床波四丁目	12	43	西岐波	2796 - 4				
床波四丁目	13	1	西岐波	2783 - 2				
床波四丁目	13	1	西岐波	2783 - 2				
床波四丁目	13	10	西岐波	1876 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	11 - 1	西岐波	1876 - 3				
床波四丁目	13	11 - 5	西岐波	1875 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	11 - 6	西岐波	1875 - 4				
床波四丁目	13	12 - 3	西岐波	1875 - 8				
床波四丁目	13	12 - 6	西岐波	1875				
床波四丁目	13	20	西岐波	1867				
床波四丁目	13	30 - 3	西岐波	1868 - 8				
床波四丁目	13	30 - 4	西岐波	1868 - 7				
床波四丁目	13	30 - 5	西岐波	1868 - 6				
床波四丁目	13	30 - 6	西岐波	1868 - 3				
床波四丁目	13	30 - 7	西岐波	1868 - 10				
床波四丁目	13	30 - 11	西岐波	1874 - 4				
床波四丁目	13	30 - 12	西岐波	1874 - 3				
床波四丁目	13	30 - 13	西岐波	1871 - 5				
床波四丁目	13	30 - 15	西岐波	1870 - 5				
床波四丁目	13	31 - 2	西岐波	1869 - 5				
床波四丁目	13	31 - 3	西岐波	1869 - 6				
床波四丁目	13	31 - 5	西岐波	1869 - 7				
床波四丁目	13	31 - 7	西岐波	1869 - 2				

					床波四丁目			
新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番				
床波四丁目	13	31 - 9	西岐波	1869 - 8				
床波四丁目	13	32	西岐波	1869 - 4				
床波四丁目	13	37 - 101	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	37 - 102	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	37 - 201	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	37 - 202	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	38 - 101	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	38 - 102	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	38 - 201	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	38 - 202	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	39 - 101	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	39 - 102	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	39 - 103	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	39 - 105	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	39 - 201	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	39 - 202	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	39 - 203	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	39 - 205	西岐波	2791 - 1				
床波四丁目	13	40	西岐波	2792 - 2				



## 床波五丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	地 番				
床波五丁目	1	2	西岐波	2932 -1				
床波五丁目	1	8	西岐波	1842 -1				
床波五丁目	1	11	西岐波	1842 -6				
床波五丁目	1	12	西岐波	1842 -7				
床波五丁目	1	30	西岐波	2843 -1				
床波五丁目	1	30	西岐波	2843 -1				
床波五丁目	1	32 - 5	西岐波	2844 -2				
床波五丁目	1	33	西岐波	2848 -1				
床波五丁目	1	35	西岐波	2848 -4				
床波五丁目	1	35	西岐波	2848 -4				
床波五丁目	1	37 - 101	西岐波	2848 -2				
床波五丁目	1	37 - 102	西岐波	2848 -2				
床波五丁目	1	37 - 201	西岐波	2848 -2				
床波五丁目	1	37 - 202	西岐波	2848 -2				
床波五丁目	1	38	西岐波	2847				
床波五丁目	1	40	西岐波	2847 -1				
床波五丁目	1	43 - 1	西岐波	2846 -2				
床波五丁目	1	43 - 3	西岐波	2846 -8				
床波五丁目	2	10	西岐波	1802				
床波五丁目	2	10	西岐波	1802				
床波五丁目	2	10	西岐波	1802				
床波五丁目	2	10	西岐波	1802				
床波五丁目	2	12	西岐波	1802 -3				
床波五丁目	2	13	西岐波	1800 -2				
床波五丁目	2	17	西岐波	1800 -1				
床波五丁目	2	17	西岐波	1800 -1				
床波五丁目	2	20	西岐波	1800 -6				
床波五丁目	2	22 - 1	西岐波	1800 -5				
床波五丁目	2	22 - 2	西岐波	1800 -3				
床波五丁目	2	23 - 3	西岐波	1802 -1				
床波五丁目	2	25	西岐波	1802 -4				

## 床波五丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	地 番			
床波五丁目	2	27	西岐波	1804 -6			
床波五丁目	2	27	西岐波	1804 -6			
床波五丁目	2	27	西岐波	1804 -6			
床波五丁目	2	27	西岐波	1804 -6			
床波五丁目	2	28	西岐波	1805 -2			
床波五丁目	2	28	西岐波	1805 -2			
床波五丁目	2	28	西岐波	1805 -2			
床波五丁目	2	28	西岐波	1805 -2			
床波五丁目	2	30	西岐波	1804 -2			
床波五丁目	2	31	西岐波	1804 -2			
床波五丁目	3	9	西岐波	1788			
床波五丁目	3	12	西岐波	1789 -1			
床波五丁目	3	13	西岐波	1789 -1			
床波五丁目	3	29 - 1	西岐波	1790 -17			
床波五丁目	3	29 - 2	西岐波	1791 -10			
床波五丁目	3	29 - 4	西岐波	1790 -18			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 1	西岐波	1790 -5			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 2	西岐波	1791 -14			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 3	西岐波	1791 -13			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 4	西岐波	1791 -12			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 5	西岐波	1791 -15			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 6	西岐波	1793 -1			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 7	西岐波	1791 -8			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 8	西岐波	1791 -7			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 10	西岐波	1791 -5			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 12	西岐波	1790 -10			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 13	西岐波	1790 -9			
床波五丁目	3	30 - 14	西岐波	1790 -8			
床波五丁目	3	45	西岐波	1816 -3			
床波五丁目	3	47	西岐波	1816 -21			
床波五丁目	3	48 - 1	西岐波	1816			

## 床波五丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	地 番				
床波五丁目	3	49 - 1	西岐波	1816 -15				
床波五丁目	3	49 - 3	西岐波	1816 -11				
床波五丁目	3	50 - 2	西岐波	1816				
床波五丁目	3	50 - 3	西岐波	1816 -10				
床波五丁目	3	51 - 1	西岐波	1816 -6				
床波五丁目	3	51 - 2	西岐波	1816 -4				
床波五丁目	3	51 - 3	西岐波	1816 -1				
床波五丁目	3	52 - 1	西岐波	1807 -6				
床波五丁目	3	52 - 2	西岐波	1809 -2				
床波五丁目	3	55	西岐波	1817 -2				
床波五丁目	3	60	西岐波	1807 -4				
床波五丁目	3	61	西岐波	1807 -4				
床波五丁目	3	62	西岐波	1807 -11				
床波五丁目	3	67 - 3	西岐波	1809 -4				
床波五丁目	3	67 - 7	西岐波	1809 -3				
床波五丁目	3	67 - 8	西岐波	1816 -18				
床波五丁目	3	67 - 9	西岐波	1812				
床波五丁目	3	67 - 9	西岐波	1812				
床波五丁目	3	67 - 9	西岐波	1812				
床波五丁目	3	70	西岐波	1809 -5				
床波五丁目	3	71	西岐波	1810 -3				
床波五丁目	3	72	西岐波	1799 -4				
床波五丁目	4	2	西岐波	1644 -1				
床波五丁目	4	8	西岐波	1645 -1				
床波五丁目	4	8	西岐波	1645 -1				
床波五丁目	4	10	西岐波	1642 -3				
床波五丁目	4	10	西岐波	1642 -3				
床波五丁目	4	12	西岐波	1642 -7				
床波五丁目	4	13	西岐波	1642 -5				
床波五丁目	4	14	西岐波	1642 -6				

## 床波五丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
床波五丁目	5	5	西岐波	1647			
床波五丁目	5	6	西岐波	1653			
床波五丁目	5	8	西岐波	1655 -1			
床波五丁目	5	21	西岐波	1656			
床波五丁目	5	21	西岐波	1656			
床波五丁目	5	30	西岐波	1649 -3			
床波五丁目	5	38	西岐波	1641 -2			
床波五丁目	5	38	西岐波	1641 -2			
床波五丁目	6	1	西岐波	1638			
床波五丁目	6	8	西岐波	1651			
床波五丁目	6	11	西岐波	1629 -4			
床波五丁目	6	21	西岐波	1627 -26			
床波五丁目	6	24 - 1	西岐波	1627 -24			
床波五丁目	6	24 - 2	西岐波	1627 -25			
床波五丁目	6	25 - 2	西岐波	1627 -22			
床波五丁目	6	26	西岐波	1627 -23			
床波五丁目	6	27 - 1	西岐波	1627 -20			
床波五丁目	6	27 - 1	西岐波	1627 -20			
床波五丁目	6	27 - 2	西岐波	1627 -21			
床波五丁目	6	27 - 2	西岐波	1627 -21			
床波五丁目	6	27 - 3	西岐波	1628 -4			
床波五丁目	6	28	西岐波	1627 -18			
床波五丁目	6	30	西岐波	1627 -17			
床波五丁目	6	32	西岐波	1627 -16			
床波五丁目	6	34	西岐波	1629 -3			
床波五丁目	6	43	西岐波	1637			
床波五丁目	7	5	西岐波	1685 -1			
床波五丁目	7	12	西岐波	1626 -1			

## 床波五丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	地 番			
床波五丁目	7	27	西岐波	1627 -15			
床波五丁目	7	31	西岐波	1627 -14			
床波五丁目	7	31	西岐波	1627 -14			
床波五丁目	7	31	西岐波	1627 -14			
床波五丁目	7	34	西岐波	1627 -12			
床波五丁目	7	36	西岐波	1627 -11			
床波五丁目	7	37	西岐波	1627 -10			
床波五丁目	7	38	西岐波	1627 -9			
床波五丁目	7	40	西岐波	1627 -8			
床波五丁目	9	1	西岐波	1633 -1			
床波五丁目	9	5	西岐波	1632 -2			
床波五丁目	10	1	西岐波	1635 -1			
床波五丁目	10	1	西岐波	1635 -1			
床波五丁目	10	5 - 1	西岐波	1636 -11			
床波五丁目	10	5 - 2	西岐波	1636			
床波五丁目	10	6	西岐波	1474			
床波五丁目	10	7	西岐波	1474 -3			
床波五丁目	10	8	西岐波	1474 -2			
床波五丁目	10	10	西岐波	1791 -2			
床波五丁目	10	12	西岐波	1792 -3			
床波五丁目	10	14	西岐波	1814 -2			
床波五丁目	10	17	西岐波	1814 -4			
床波五丁目	10	20	西岐波	1815 -4			
床波五丁目	10	25	西岐波	2840 -16			
床波五丁目	11	1	西岐波	2987			

## 床波五丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	地 番			
床波五丁目	11	6	西岐波	1823 -3			
床波五丁目	11	7	西岐波	1820 -3			
床波五丁目	11	11	西岐波	1820 -1			
床波五丁目	11	20	西岐波	2840 -2			
床波五丁目	11	27	西岐波	2841 -10			
床波五丁目	11	29	西岐波	2841			
床波五丁目	11	31 - 101	西岐波	2841 -2			
床波五丁目	11	31 - 102	西岐波	2841 -2			
床波五丁目	11	31 - 201	西岐波	2841 -2			
床波五丁目	11	31 - 202	西岐波	2841 -2			
床波五丁目	12	3	西岐波	1837 -2			
床波五丁目	12	4	西岐波	1837 -4			
床波五丁目	12	5 - 3	西岐波	1833 -4			
床波五丁目	12	5 - 5	西岐波	1834 -2			
床波五丁目	12	6 - 6	西岐波	1806 -4			
床波五丁目	12	6 - 6	西岐波	1806 -4			
床波五丁目	12	10	西岐波	1806			
床波五丁目	12	12	西岐波	1807 -7			
床波五丁目	12	14	西岐波	1807 -1			
床波五丁目	12	17	西岐波	1807 -5			
床波五丁目	12	17	西岐波	1807 -5			
床波五丁目	12	18 - 3	西岐波	1835 -1			
床波五丁目	12	18 - 5	西岐波	1835 -4			
床波五丁目	12	18 - 6	西岐波	1834 -1			
床波五丁目	12	19 - 5	西岐波	1819 -2			
床波五丁目	12	21	西岐波	1816 -19			
床波五丁目	12	26	西岐波	1822 -1			
床波五丁目	12	27	西岐波	1824			
床波五丁目	12	29	西岐波	1824			
床波五丁目	12	50 - 2	西岐波	1831 -2			
床波五丁目	12	50 - 5	西岐波	1832 -5			

## 床波五丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	地 番			
床波五丁目	12	50 - 6	西岐波	1831 -1			
床波五丁目	12	51	西岐波	1838 -2			
床波五丁目	12	52	西岐波	1838 -1			
床波五丁目	13	1	西岐波	2865			
床波五丁目	13	2	西岐波	2957			
床波五丁目	13	3	西岐波	2867			
床波五丁目	13	5	西岐波	2868			
床波五丁目	13	6	西岐波	2868			
床波五丁目	13	6	西岐波	2868			
床波五丁目	13	7	西岐波	2872			
床波五丁目	13	11	西岐波	2863			
床波五丁目	13	13	西岐波	2875			
床波五丁目	13	15	西岐波	2876			
床波五丁目	13	16	西岐波	2877			
床波五丁目	13	19 - 5	西岐波	2126 -4			
床波五丁目	13	20 - 3	西岐波	2889			
床波五丁目	13	21	西岐波	2882			
床波五丁目	13	25	西岐波	2884			
床波五丁目	13	28	西岐波	2886			
床波五丁目	13	29	西岐波	2885			
床波五丁目	13	30	西岐波	2887 -2			
床波五丁目	13	31	西岐波	2887 -1			
床波五丁目	13	31	西岐波	2887 -1			
床波五丁目	13	31	西岐波	2887 -1			
床波五丁目	13	32 - 2	西岐波	2881 -2			
床波五丁目	13	33	西岐波	2891			
床波五丁目	13	34	西岐波	2892			
床波五丁目	14	1	西岐波	2849 -1			

## 床波五丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	地 番				
床波五丁目	14	9	西岐波	2843 -5				
床波五丁目	14	10	西岐波	2843 -6				
床波五丁目	14	11	西岐波	2843 -7				
床波五丁目	14	18	西岐波	2859 -3				
床波五丁目	14	19 - 2	西岐波	2858				
床波五丁目	14	20 - 1	西岐波	2860				
床波五丁目	14	20 - 3	西岐波	2856 -1				
床波五丁目	14	22	西岐波	2861				
床波五丁目	14	24	西岐波	2864				
床波五丁目	14	27 - 2	西岐波	2855				
床波五丁目	14	28 - 3	西岐波	2851 -4				
床波五丁目	14	28 - 5	西岐波	2851 -5				
床波五丁目	14	28 - 6	西岐波	2851				
床波五丁目	14	29 - 2	西岐波	2851 -1				
床波五丁目	14	29 - 5	西岐波	2851				
床波五丁目	14	29 - 7	西岐波	2851 -3				
床波五丁目	14	30	西岐波	2850 -1				
床波五丁目	14	32	西岐波	2849 -2				
床波五丁目	14	33	西岐波	2849 -3				



新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	1	1	西岐波	3203 - 1				
床波六丁目	1	23	西岐波	3180				
床波六丁目	1	25	西岐波	3179				
床波六丁目	1	28	西岐波	3184				
床波六丁目	1	29	西岐波	3185				
床波六丁目	1	30	西岐波	3188				
床波六丁目	1	30	西岐波	3188				
床波六丁目	1	32	西岐波	3190 - 1				
床波六丁目	1	36	西岐波	3200				
床波六丁目	1	39 - 1	西岐波	3199 - 2				
床波六丁目	1	39 - 2	西岐波	3199 - 1				
床波六丁目	1	39 - 3	西岐波	3196				
床波六丁目	1	39 - 4	西岐波	3195				
床波六丁目	1	39 - 5	西岐波	3193 - 1				
床波六丁目	1	39 - 6	西岐波	3187 - 1				
床波六丁目	1	40	西岐波	3202				
床波六丁目	1	41	西岐波	3202 - 2				
床波六丁目	1	43	西岐波	3202 - 1				
床波六丁目	1	44 - 2	西岐波	3202				
床波六丁目	1	44 - 3	西岐波	3202				
床波六丁目	1	44 - 5	西岐波	3197 - 2				
床波六丁目	1	45 - 5	西岐波	3197				
床波六丁目	2	1	西岐波	3178				
床波六丁目	2	5 - 1	西岐波	3177 - 2				
床波六丁目	2	5 - 2	西岐波	3177				
床波六丁目	2	6 - 1	西岐波	3166				
床波六丁目	2	10	西岐波	3165 - 1				
床波六丁目	2	12	西岐波	3165 - 4				
床波六丁目	2	16	西岐波	3175				
床波六丁目	2	19	西岐波	3171 - 1				
床波六丁目	2	23	西岐波	3173				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	2	25	西岐波	3184				
床波六丁目	3	1	西岐波	3470				
床波六丁目	3	3	西岐波	3470 -16				
床波六丁目	3	3	西岐波	3470 -16				
床波六丁目	3	5	西岐波	3470 -13				
床波六丁目	3	6	西岐波	3470 -7				
床波六丁目	3	8	西岐波	3472 -11				
床波六丁目	3	12	西岐波	3474 -4				
床波六丁目	3	20	西岐波	3472 -10				
床波六丁目	3	22	西岐波	3470 -17				
床波六丁目	3	23	西岐波	3470 -19				
床波六丁目	3	23	西岐波	3470 -19				
床波六丁目	3	23	西岐波	3470 -19				
床波六丁目	3	23	西岐波	3470 -19				
床波六丁目	3	23	西岐波	3470 -19				
床波六丁目	3	23	西岐波	3470 -19				
床波六丁目	3	23	西岐波	3471 -1				
床波六丁目	3	24	西岐波	3471 -1				
床波六丁目	3	35	西岐波	3468				
床波六丁目	3	37	西岐波	3468 -1				
床波六丁目	3	39	西岐波	3470 -5				
床波六丁目	3	40	西岐波	3470 -5				
床波六丁目	4	5	西岐波	2927 -1				
床波六丁目	4	6	西岐波	2927 -7				
床波六丁目	4	7	西岐波	2921 -5				
床波六丁目	4	8	西岐波	2921 -13				
床波六丁目	4	12	西岐波	2919 -2				
床波六丁目	4	23	西岐波	2921				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	4	23	西岐波	2921				
床波六丁目	4	30	西岐波	2928 - 1				
床波六丁目	5	22	西岐波	2915 - 1				
床波六丁目	5	23	西岐波	2915 - 1				
床波六丁目	6	1	西岐波	2913 - 4				
床波六丁目	6	5	西岐波	2914				
床波六丁目	6	8	西岐波	2913				
床波六丁目	6	12 - 2	西岐波	2909 - 15				
床波六丁目	6	12 - 3	西岐波	2908				
床波六丁目	6	13 - 1	西岐波	2909 - 5				
床波六丁目	6	13 - 1	西岐波	2909 - 5				
床波六丁目	6	14	西岐波	2911				
床波六丁目	6	17	西岐波	2901				
床波六丁目	6	18	西岐波	2909 - 4				
床波六丁目	6	19	西岐波	2909 - 9				
床波六丁目	6	20	西岐波	2909 - 12				
床波六丁目	6	21	西岐波	2909 - 14				
床波六丁目	6	23	西岐波	2905				
床波六丁目	7	12	西岐波	2933 - 1				
床波六丁目	7	21	西岐波	2945 - 4				
床波六丁目	7	24	西岐波	2945 - 1				
床波六丁目	7	28	西岐波	2939				
床波六丁目	7	28	西岐波	2939				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	8	1	西岐波	3157				
床波六丁目	8	3 - 1	西岐波	3156				
床波六丁目	8	3 - 2	西岐波	3156				
床波六丁目	8	3 - 2	西岐波	3156				
床波六丁目	8	6	西岐波	1471 - 3				
床波六丁目	8	7	西岐波	2940 - 2				
床波六丁目	8	11	西岐波	2940 - 1				
床波六丁目	8	11	西岐波	2940 - 1				
床波六丁目	8	14	西岐波	2941				
床波六丁目	8	14	西岐波	2941 - 1				
床波六丁目	8	25	西岐波	3152				
床波六丁目	8	26	西岐波	3153				
床波六丁目	8	28	西岐波	3154				
床波六丁目	8	30	西岐波	3155				
床波六丁目	8	30	西岐波	3155				
床波六丁目	9	1	西岐波	2946 - 3				
床波六丁目	9	3	西岐波	2946 - 1				
床波六丁目	9	6	西岐波	2947				
床波六丁目	9	7	西岐波	2904 - 2				
床波六丁目	9	8	西岐波	2902				
床波六丁目	9	14	西岐波	2896 - 1				
床波六丁目	9	15	西岐波	2901				
床波六丁目	9	18	西岐波	2900				
床波六丁目	9	20	西岐波	2882				
床波六丁目	9	21	西岐波	2903				
床波六丁目	9	22	西岐波	2904 - 1				
床波六丁目	9	23	西岐波	2949 - 1				
床波六丁目	9	25	西岐波	2950				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	10	1	西岐波	3142 - 1				
床波六丁目	10	10	西岐波	2968				
床波六丁目	10	11 - 3	西岐波	2971				
床波六丁目	10	12 - 3	西岐波	2976				
床波六丁目	10	13	西岐波	2973				
床波六丁目	10	13	西岐波	2973				
床波六丁目	10	14	西岐波	2973 - 3				
床波六丁目	10	17	西岐波	2981				
床波六丁目	10	18	西岐波	2982				
床波六丁目	10	19	西岐波	2979				
床波六丁目	10	20	西岐波	2986				
床波六丁目	10	20	西岐波	2986				
床波六丁目	10	21	西岐波	2986				
床波六丁目	10	22	西岐波	2987				
床波六丁目	10	23	西岐波	2988				
床波六丁目	10	24	西岐波	2991 - 3				
床波六丁目	10	26	西岐波	2991 - 2				
床波六丁目	10	40	西岐波	3139				
床波六丁目	10	43	西岐波	3141				
床波六丁目	10	43	西岐波	3141				
床波六丁目	11	1	西岐波	2951				
床波六丁目	11	3	西岐波	2952 - 1				
床波六丁目	11	5	西岐波	2955				
床波六丁目	11	9	西岐波	2956				
床波六丁目	11	10	西岐波	2961				
床波六丁目	11	11 - 2	西岐波	2960				
床波六丁目	11	11 - 3	西岐波	2959				
床波六丁目	11	12	西岐波	2962				
床波六丁目	11	12	西岐波	2962				
床波六丁目	11	15	西岐波	2964				
床波六丁目	11	15	西岐波	2964				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	11	19	西岐波	2967				
床波六丁目	11	20	西岐波	2951 - 2				
床波六丁目	12	1	西岐波	3011 - 1				
床波六丁目	12	6	西岐波	3014				
床波六丁目	12	8	西岐波	3016				
床波六丁目	12	13 - 2	西岐波	3018 - 1				
床波六丁目	12	13 - 3	西岐波	3017				
床波六丁目	12	14 - 1	西岐波	3022				
床波六丁目	12	14 - 1	西岐波	3022				
床波六丁目	12	17	西岐波	3023				
床波六丁目	12	18	西岐波	3020				
床波六丁目	12	20	西岐波	3020 - 2				
床波六丁目	12	21	西岐波	3015				
床波六丁目	12	22	西岐波	3011 - 2				
床波六丁目	13	1	西岐波	2998				
床波六丁目	13	5	西岐波	3009 - 1				
床波六丁目	13	6	西岐波	3008				
床波六丁目	13	6	西岐波	3008				
床波六丁目	13	6	西岐波	3008				
床波六丁目	13	8	西岐波	3007				
床波六丁目	13	14	西岐波	3024				
床波六丁目	13	15	西岐波	3004				
床波六丁目	13	18	西岐波	3003				
床波六丁目	13	19	西岐波	3002				
床波六丁目	13	20	西岐波	3001				
床波六丁目	13	21	西岐波	3000				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	14	1	西岐波	2992				
床波六丁目	14	4	西岐波	2993				
床波六丁目	14	4	西岐波	2993				
床波六丁目	14	8	西岐波	2995				
床波六丁目	14	20	西岐波	2992				
床波六丁目	15	1	西岐波	3046				
床波六丁目	15	5	西岐波	3066				
床波六丁目	15	6	西岐波	3067				
床波六丁目	15	7 - 7	西岐波	3040 - 1				
床波六丁目	15	7 - 9	西岐波	3040				
床波六丁目	15	8	西岐波	3039				
床波六丁目	15	8	西岐波	3039				
床波六丁目	15	10 - 2	西岐波	3033				
床波六丁目	15	11 - 2	西岐波	3034				
床波六丁目	15	12 - 1	西岐波	3036 - 1				
床波六丁目	15	12 - 2	西岐波	3035				
床波六丁目	15	18	西岐波	3030 - 1				
床波六丁目	15	20	西岐波	3030 - 2				
床波六丁目	15	34	西岐波	3041				
床波六丁目	15	34	西岐波	3041				
床波六丁目	15	35	西岐波	3042				
床波六丁目	15	36	西岐波	3043				
床波六丁目	15	38	西岐波	3044 - 2				
床波六丁目	15	39	西岐波	3045				
床波六丁目	17	2	西岐波	3041 - 16				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	18	1	西岐波	3052				
床波六丁目	18	1	西岐波	3052				
床波六丁目	18	2	西岐波	3057				
床波六丁目	18	5	西岐波	3062				
床波六丁目	18	10	西岐波	3063				
床波六丁目	18	20	西岐波	3047				
床波六丁目	18	20	西岐波	3047				
床波六丁目	18	21	西岐波	3048 - 1				
床波六丁目	18	23	西岐波	3050				
床波六丁目	18	23	西岐波	3050				
床波六丁目	18	28	西岐波	3051				
床波六丁目	18	28	西岐波	3051				
床波六丁目	19	5	西岐波	3087				
床波六丁目	19	6	西岐波	3090				
床波六丁目	19	7	西岐波	3092				
床波六丁目	19	8	西岐波	3095				
床波六丁目	19	9 - 2	西岐波	3094				
床波六丁目	19	10	西岐波	3097				
床波六丁目	19	14	西岐波	3098 - 3				
床波六丁目	19	16	西岐波	3100				
床波六丁目	19	16	西岐波	3100				
床波六丁目	19	18	西岐波	3099 - 1				
床波六丁目	19	18	西岐波	3099 - 1				
床波六丁目	19	19	西岐波	3093 - 1				
床波六丁目	19	20	西岐波	3089				
床波六丁目	19	21	西岐波	3089 - 3				
床波六丁目	19	21	西岐波	3089 - 3				
床波六丁目	19	23	西岐波	3087 - 4				
床波六丁目	19	24	西岐波	3087				
床波六丁目	19	27	西岐波	3085				
床波六丁目	19	28	西岐波	3084				



新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	19	29	西岐波	3081				
床波六丁目	19	29	西岐波	3081				
床波六丁目	19	30 - 2	西岐波	3081				
床波六丁目	19	32	西岐波	3069				
床波六丁目	19	39	西岐波	3070				
床波六丁目	20	1	西岐波	3053				
床波六丁目	20	3	西岐波	3055				
床波六丁目	20	24	西岐波	3074				
床波六丁目	20	27	西岐波	3060				
床波六丁目	20	33	西岐波	3059				
床波六丁目	20	33	西岐波	3059				
床波六丁目	21	1	西岐波	3114				
床波六丁目	21	16	西岐波	3103				
床波六丁目	21	17	西岐波	3101				
床波六丁目	21	21	西岐波	3100				
床波六丁目	21	23	西岐波	3102				
床波六丁目	21	26	西岐波	3104				
床波六丁目	21	26	西岐波	3104				
床波六丁目	21	27	西岐波	3107				
床波六丁目	21	27	西岐波	3107				
床波六丁目	21	28	西岐波	3108				
床波六丁目	21	30	西岐波	3110				
床波六丁目	21	30	西岐波	3110				
床波六丁目	21	32	西岐波	3111				
床波六丁目	21	36	西岐波	3114 - 1				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	22	1	西岐波	3150				
床波六丁目	22	5	西岐波	3144				
床波六丁目	22	8	西岐波	3143				
床波六丁目	22	10	西岐波	3135				
床波六丁目	22	13	西岐波	3137				
床波六丁目	22	14	西岐波	3136 -2				
床波六丁目	22	15	西岐波	3132				
床波六丁目	22	17	西岐波	3131				
床波六丁目	22	18	西岐波	3128				
床波六丁目	22	20 - 2	西岐波	3130				
床波六丁目	22	20 - 3	西岐波	3132 -1				
床波六丁目	22	21	西岐波	3127				
床波六丁目	22	22 - 3	西岐波	3133				
床波六丁目	22	23 - 3	西岐波	3146				
床波六丁目	22	24	西岐波	3148				
床波六丁目	23	2	西岐波	3170 -4				
床波六丁目	23	3	西岐波	3172				
床波六丁目	23	7	西岐波	3160 -5				
床波六丁目	23	7	西岐波	3160 -5				
床波六丁目	23	10	西岐波	3160 -1				
床波六丁目	23	13	西岐波	3159				
床波六丁目	23	17	西岐波	3158				
床波六丁目	23	17	西岐波	3158				
床波六丁目	23	18	西岐波	3160 -3				
床波六丁目	23	19	西岐波	3160 -7				
床波六丁目	23	19	西岐波	3160 -7				
床波六丁目	23	20	西岐波	3161				
床波六丁目	23	22	西岐波	3162				
床波六丁目	23	23	西岐波	3169				
床波六丁目	23	24	西岐波	3169 -2				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	24	1	西岐波	3116 - 1				
床波六丁目	24	3	西岐波	3118				
床波六丁目	24	6	西岐波	3119				
床波六丁目	24	7	西岐波	3124				
床波六丁目	24	11	西岐波	3126				
床波六丁目	24	12	西岐波	3125				
床波六丁目	24	15	西岐波	3122				
床波六丁目	24	16	西岐波	3089				
床波六丁目	24	17	西岐波	3200				
床波六丁目	24	18	西岐波	3120				
床波六丁目	25	2	西岐波	3205 - 1				
床波六丁目	25	6	西岐波	3202				
床波六丁目	25	8	西岐波	3200 - 4				
床波六丁目	25	10	西岐波	3200 - 3				
床波六丁目	25	12	西岐波	3200 - 1				
床波六丁目	25	15	西岐波	3114				
床波六丁目	25	16	西岐波	3201 - 17				
床波六丁目	25	17	西岐波	3201 - 8				
床波六丁目	25	19	西岐波	3208 - 2				
床波六丁目	25	20	西岐波	3207				
床波六丁目	25	23	西岐波	3209				
床波六丁目	25	24	西岐波	3210				
床波六丁目	25	26	西岐波	3206				
床波六丁目	26	1	西岐波	3217 - 1				
床波六丁目	26	3	西岐波	3217				
床波六丁目	26	3	西岐波	3217				
床波六丁目	26	5	西岐波	3216				
床波六丁目	26	6	西岐波	3216 - 2				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			床波六丁目		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		備 考		
床波六丁目	26	7	西岐波	3214 - 1				
床波六丁目	26	7	西岐波	3214 - 1				
床波六丁目	26	8	西岐波	3215 - 3				
床波六丁目	26	8	西岐波	3215 - 3				
床波六丁目	26	9	西岐波	3213				
床波六丁目	26	10	西岐波	3213				
床波六丁目	26	11	西岐波	3212				
床波六丁目	26	11	西岐波	3212				

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番				
床波六丁目	19	7	西岐波	3132				